PPC -176
Packing List
Features
17” Fanless Multi-touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™
i5-4300U Processor
17” TFT SXGA LED Panel with Projected Capacitive
Touch Display
Embedded Intel® CoreTM i5-4300U 1.9 GHz Processor

ATM / Self-service / Kiosk Applications
Vending Machine / Ticketing Machine
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Description
1 x PPC-172
1 x Driver CD
1 x Power Adapter
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 5 A, 60 W)
6 x Panel Mounting Screws
Part No. Description
ACS-PS-US Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, USA Type
ACS-PS-EU Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, Euro Type
ACS-PS-CN Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, China Type
ACS-100-STD VESA Table Stand
Part No. Description
PPC-176P-A1 17” Fanless Multi-touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-4300U 1.9 GHz Processor
PPC-176R-A1 17” Fanless Resistive Touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-4300U 1.9 GHz Processor
Specifications
Dimensions
PPC -176
Tel: +886-2-2790-1930     Fax: +886-2-2790-1936     Email: service@arestech.com.tw
Model PPC-176P PPC-176R
Processor System
CPU Intel® Core™ i5-4300U Processor
Frequency Dual-Core up to 1.9 GHz
L2 Cache Intel® Smart Cache 3 MB